Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 13:37

Ponis B3

Ordenes de Salida

11 de Noviembre de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

MORO
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANO / PURA RAZA
GALEGA

IMERIUM INRA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PETER PAN
3 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PIO / PONI

GORMITI KILI
NONE / NONE /2005 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GOLDAKO MARUMBA

NEFYAD BUCCANEER /
MASALSA DE POUY /
2010 / CASTANA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

TRASGU X
5 NONE / NONE / 2011 /
NEGRO / ASTURCON

KALIM
6 NONE / NONE /2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

SNOW
7 NONE / NONE / 2014 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

EL PEDREGAL
SALTARIN / LAURITA /
2011 / CASTANO /
ASTURCON

L.A.C.

143227

158557

145207

104267

118572

146690

159645

151138

149238

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Cayetana
JAIME CABANAS
VILLARINO / NONE

VILLA GONZALEZ,
Candela
EQUITACION MERES
/ NONE

CORTE
GONZALEZ,
Martina
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

DE MATEO
REYNALDO,
Ariadna
MARIA VELILLA
TARAZENA / NONE

VIDAL REPISO,
Valeria
ERIKA REPISO
BREZMES / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Carmen
BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE

FRANCO
GUERRERO, Nuria

NIEVES YOLANDA
MONTIEL RUIZ /
NONE

CASTRO
GODLEWSKA, Ana

CARLOS MUNIZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

CANFLANCA
RODRIGUEZ,
Helena
C. E. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

L.D.N.

292027

302894

331124

VS34937

249510

318865

320165

251387

246258

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARSLAN DE
BRANIEGO

9 KIRGIZ / ARA / 2013 /
CASTANO / PR
ASTURCON

oS

MILLFIELD DINO
10 NONE / NONE /2007 /
CASTANO / IRLANDES

RATINA C
11 NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

CHEROKEE |
12 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

GURENU
CUQUIELLO / LUPE /
2002 / NEGRA / PR

ASTURCON

13

LEYA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

14

KARMELE
16 NONE / NONE /2014 /
NEGRO / POTTOKA

L.A.C.

143923

155663

155951

27765

45272

128608

156673

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIEZ CORO, Mara
2G / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Marcos
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

LOPEZ GARCIA,
Itziar
MARTA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

IBARGARAI
PEREDA, Araia
NONE / NONE

ALONSO
TRESGUERRES,
Nerea
FELIX ALONSO DIAZ
/ NONE

GONZALEZ
GOMEZ, Carla
C. H. SOTO OCIO /

NONE

ANIBARRO
PICAZA, Erramun
OLATZ YURREBASO
ETXEBARRIA / NONE

L.D.N.

289451

273157

288711

314904

320279

313732

289051

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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